Hot Sandwich Specialties

French Dip

14.95

(Delicious roast beef on French bread with a cup of hot au jus for dipping)

Corned Beef

(Lean and tasty, served on fresh rye bread)

Hot Reuben

(Lean corned beef, sauerkraut and melted Swiss cheese)

Fried Flounder

(With cheese, lettuce, tomato and Russian dressing)

Chicken Parmigiana

Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatball Parmigiana

Hot Roast Beef with Brown Gravy
Shell steak

Grilled Chicken breast

With Roasted Peppers and Mozzarella
With Eggplant and Mozzarella

Chicken Cordon Bleu
(Grilled with ham and Swiss cheese)
Mexican Chicken

(Grilled with cheddar cheese, diced tomatoes,

black olives and shredded lettuce)
Foot Long Hot Dog

Hot Dog Platter

11.95

14.95

12,95

12,95

12,95

12,95

14.95

14.95

12,95

14.95

14.95

12,95

12,95

4.95

6.95



