## **Hot Sandwich Specialties**

French Dip	14.95
(Delicious roast beef on French bread with a cup of hot au jus for dipping)	
Corned Beef	11.95
(Lean and tasty, served on fresh rye bread)	
Hot Reuben	14.95
(Lean corned beef, sauerkraut and melted Swiss cheese	)
Fried Flounder	12.95
(With cheese, lettuce, tomato and Russian dressing)	
Chicken Parmigiana	12.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	12.95
Meatball Parmigiana	12.95
Hot Roast Beef with Brown Gravy	14.95
Shell steak	14.95
Grilled Chicken breast	12.95
With Roasted Peppers and Mozzarella	14.95
With Eggplant and Mozzarella	14.95
Chicken Cordon Bleu	12.95
(Grilled with ham and Swiss cheese)	
Mexican Chicken	12.95
(Grilled with cheddar cheese, diced tomatoes,	
black olives and shredded lettuce)	
Foot Long Hot Dog	4.95
Hot Dog Platter	6.95